

In compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Secretarial Standard on General Meetings (SS-2) and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015 the facility for remote e-voting and e-voting during the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted as per the Notice is being provided by the Company through KFinTech. The cut-off date for the purpose of determining eligibility of members for e-voting is Friday, September 1, 2023. The detailed procedure and instructions for remote e-voting are mentioned in the AGM Notice.

The remote e-voting shall commence at 09:00 hrs. (IST) on September 5, 2023 and end at 17:00 hrs. (IST) on September 7, 2023.

Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the e-voting module shall be disabled by KFinTech upon expiry of aforesaid period. Members, who have cast their votes by remote e-voting may also attend the AGM through VC / OA/M. Members who have not cast their vote on the resolutions through remote e-voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-voting during the AGM.

Members of the Company who have purchased their shares after dispatch of the notice but before the cutoff date (i.e. September 1, 2023) may contact KFinTech at Tel No. 1 800 309 4001 (toll free) to obtain login id and password or send a request to einward.ris@kfinotech.com.

In case of any query and/or grievance, in respect of e-Voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and E-voting user manual available at the download section of <https://evoting.kfinotech.com> or contact Mr. V Raghunath of KFin Technologies Limited, Selenium, Plot 31 & 32, Gachibowli Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500 032 at einward.ris@kfinotech.com or evoting@kfinotech.com or call KFinTech's toll free No. 1800 309 4001 for any further clarifications.

for NCC Limited

M V SRINIVASA MURTHY
COMPANY SECRETARY & SR EVP(Legal)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-08-2023

GTN TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN: L18101KL2005PLC018062

Regd. Office: Door No.VIII/911, Erumathala P.O., Aluva - 683112

Tel: 0484-2661900. E-mail: cs@gtntextiles.com Website: www.gtntextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from continuing operation			1001	1001
Total Income from discontinued operation	3			419
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax) on continuing operation			(403)	(403)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax) on discontinued operation	(329)	(1673)		(1743)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) on continuing operation			(403)	(403)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items) on discontinued operation	(329)	(1673)		(1743)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items) on continuing operation		349	(403)	(54)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items) on discontinued operation	(329)	(1673)		(1743)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) on continuing operation		349	(403)	(54)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax) on discontinued operation	(329)	(1790)		(1890)
Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1164	1164	1164	1164
Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)				(9546)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.) - on continuing operation				
1. Basic		3.00	(3.46)	(0.46)
2. Diluted		3.00	(3.46)	(0.46)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.) - on discontinued operation				
1. Basic	(2.83)	(14.37)		(14.97)
2. Diluted	(2.83)	(14.37)		(14.97)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.gtntextiles.com)

The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2023.

Previous period's figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation for the current period

ace: MUMBAI
te: 14.08.2023

For GTN TEXTILES LIMITED

B.K. PATODIA Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00003516)

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726, Tel Ph: 08518-280063,

Fax No:08518-280090, Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhhl.com



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023.

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	26,152.56	45,543.14	57,027.60	1,68,422.59	26,152.56	45,543.14	57,027.60	1,68,422.59
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,267.50	7,859.47	4,867.70	19,048.27	3,266.02	7,854.98	4,866.50	19,041.73
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3,267.50	7,859.47	4,867.70	19,048.27	3,266.02	7,854.98	4,866.50	19,041.73
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,431.95	7,115.05	3,594.47	15,431.94	2,430.47	7,110.56	3,593.27	15,425.40
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,839.68	1,724.94	2,337.27	18,673.61	2,838.20	1,720.45	2,336.07	18,667.07
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48	1,716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	73,387.96	-	-	-	73,376.29
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)								
Basic	14.17	41.45	20.94	89.90	14.16	41.43	20.93	89.87
Diluted	14.17	41.45	20.94	89.90	14.16	41.43	20.93	89.87

Note :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th August, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date : 14th August, 2023
Place : Kurnool

Business Standard

15-08-2023



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN: L24110AP2005PLC045726 Tel Ph: 08518-280063
Fax No:08518-280090; Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the Second quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2023.

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Quarter ended			Half year ended		
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	22795.96	26152.57	34701.83	48948.53	91729.43	168422.59	22795.96	26152.57	34703.36	48948.53	91730.96	168422.59
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2543.78	3267.52	3126.18	5811.30	7993.85	19048.27	2542.32	3266.03	3128.48	5808.35	7994.95	19041.74
Net Profit for the period before tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2543.78	3267.52	3126.18	5811.30	7993.85	19048.27	2542.32	3266.03	3128.48	5808.35	7994.95	19041.74
Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1849.94	2431.97	2367.07	4281.91	5961.51	15431.94	1848.48	2430.48	2369.37	4278.96	5962.61	15425.41
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	4305.40	2839.70	17498.78	7145.10	19836.02	18673.61	4303.95	2838.20	17501.08	7142.16	19837.12	18667.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	---	---	73387.96	---	---	---	---	---	73376.29
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)												
Basic	10.78	14.17	13.79	24.95	34.73	89.90	10.77	14.16	13.80	24.93	34.74	89.87
Diluted	10.78	14.17	13.79	24.95	34.73	89.90	10.77	14.16	13.80	24.93	34.74	89.87

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the second quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date : 14.11.2023
Place : Kurnool

OF INTEREST FOR PRIVATE LIMITED

of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Process for Corporate Persons (16)

CULARS

Nadhi Bio Products Private Limited
VADCN1222B
J24232TG2009PTC064917
NO 1203A, 11TH FLOOR, LEVEL
(SAV) MPM GRAND, YELLA
Y GUDA ROAD, AMEERPET, NA,
RABAD, Telangana, India, 500073.
i, 2023 (NCLT, Hyderabad Bench
J order dated May 26, 2023)
INO.99/7/HDB/2022 received by
Resolution Professional on June 5, 2023.
/nadhibio.com/
ntla Village of Jogulamba
al District in the state of Telngana
Y Power Plant (grain based Extra
al Alcohol (ENA) with an installed
e of 60KL per day.
last available audited Financial
ent FY 2021-22: Quantity: NAR
from Operations: Rs94 Crores.

* details are available in the
EOI listed on website www.t-pe.com
-mail: jain_cp@yahoo.com
dhbioproducts@gmail.com



TURKAYAMJAL BRANCH,
H No 4 105 12 1B Turka Yamjal X Road, Sagar Road,
Abdullapurmet Mandal, R.R District 501510, Ph:8356812461
mail ID: Ubin0812463@unionbankofindia.bank

DEMAND NOTICE u/s 13(2) of SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002

To, Borrower: 1. Mr. Baddam Srinivas Reddy, H No 2-58, Patiguda, Ragannaguda, Turkayamjal, Hayath Nagar - 501510, Telangana. Co - Obligor: 2. Mr. Baddam Venkat Reddy, H No 2-26/9, Patiguda, Ragannaguda, Turkayamjal, Hayath Nagar - 501510, Telangana.

Dear Sir,

Notice dt. 02.11.2023 issued to you u/s 13(2) of The Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 by Turkayamjal (12461) branch/me, the Authorised Officer, was sent to you calling upon to repay the dues in your loan account with us at your last known address could not be served. Therefore, the contents of the said demand notice are being published in this newspaper.

The credit facilities/ loan facilities availed by you have been classified as NPA on 29.10.2023. You have executed loan documents while availing the facilities and created security interest in favour of the Bank. The details the credit facilities and secured assets are as under:

Credit facilities availed with outstanding amount as on 02.11.2023 is Rs 17,14,917.82/-

Type of Facility	Outstanding amount as on date of NPA i.e. as on 29.10.2023	Un applied interest w.e.f. 30.09.2023 to 02.11.2023	Penal Interest (Simple)	Cost/ Charges incurred by Bank.	Total dues
Housing Loan - 124630100064166	Rs 17,01,038.82	Rs 13,818	Rs 61	-	Rs 17,14,917.82

Total Dues - Rupees Seventeen lakhs fourteen thousand nine hundred and seventeen and eighty two paise only

Secured Assets : Residential building on Plot No 23, admeasuring an area of 366 sq yards, or its equivalent to 306.01 Sq Mtrs., in Survey No 363/E, Balaji Nagar, situated at Ragannaguda H/o Turkayamjal Village, Abdullapurmet Revenue Mandal, Rangareddy District, under Ragannaguda Gram Panchayath, Registration Sub - District, Vansthalpuram, and bounded by: North: 30' Wide Road South: Neighbour's Land, East: 30' Wide Road West: Plot No 13 and 14

Therefore, you, No.1, as borrower and you, No.2, as Co - Obligor in terms of the aforesaid notice

TMT (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L99999TG1976PLC002002

Registered Office: A-28, 2nd Floor, Journalist Colony, Road No.70, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, TG- 500033 IN Tel:040-23204088, E-mail: csmtmtindia@gmail.com
Website: www.tmtindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023 (RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 Unaudited	Half Year ended 30-09-2023 Unaudited	Year ended 31-03-2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.16	0.22	1.03
2.	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax	-6.67	-16.06	-169.39
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-6.67	-16.06	-169.39
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	-6.67	-16.06	-169.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.14	-7.11	-159.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	495.38	495.38	495.38
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-1055.74		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		-0.13	-0.32	-3.42
2. Diluted:		-0.13	-0.32	-3.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly &

T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited financial results for the third quarter/nine months ended 31st December, 2023.
(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Year ended			Quarter ended			Year ended		
	31.12.2023 (Un Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	22489.43	22795.95	31150.02	71437.95	122879.45	168422.59	22489.43	22795.95	31148.49	71437.95	122879.45	168422.59
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2832.18	2543.77	3194.92	8743.46	11188.80	19048.27	2832.18	2543.77	3194.92	8743.46	11188.74	19041.75
Net Profit for the period before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	2345.65	2543.77	3194.92	8156.93	11188.80	19048.27	2345.65	2543.77	3194.92	8156.93	11188.74	19041.75
Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1682.64	1849.93	2355.35	5944.53	8316.89	15431.94	1682.64	1849.93	2352.19	5942.18	8314.83	15425.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	234.41	4305.39	(2887.38)	7379.49	16948.67	18673.61	234.41	4305.39	(2890.54)	7377.13	16946.61	18667.09
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	—	—	—	—	—	73387.96	—	—	—	—	—	73376.29
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	9.69	10.78	13.72	34.63	48.45	89.90	9.69	10.77	13.70	34.62	48.44	89.87
Basic	9.69	10.78	13.72	34.63	48.45	89.90	9.69	10.77	13.70	34.62	48.44	89.87
Diluted	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—	—

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited financial results for the third quarter / nine months ended 31st December, 2023, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com.

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th February, 2024.

Date : 13th February, 2024
Place : Kurnool

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Business Standard 14-02-2024

COUNTRY CLUB HOSPITALITY & HOLIDAYS LIMITED

CIN: L70102TG1991PLC012714

Regd. Office: 'Amrutha Castle', 5-9-16, Saifabad, Opp: Secretariat, Hyderabad - 500063"

Tel: 040-66848888, Fax: 040-66360609 E-mail: contact@countryclubmail.com,
Website: www.countryclubindia.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)					
5 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	317.82	317.82	317.82	317.82	317.82
6 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)					
a) Basic (')	4.35	4.37	5.43	5.43	5.43
b) Diluted (')	4.35	4.37	5.43	5.43	5.43

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Three Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Three Months and Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.vrindia.in.

By Order of the Board of Directors
FOR VASUDHARA BANKS LIMITED
Sd/-
Sunit Kumar Jain
Whole Time Director
DIN:00117331

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-02-2024

INDOSTAR HOME FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: - Unit No. 305, 3rd Floor, Wing 2/E, Corporate Avenue, Andheri-Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093 INDOSTAR

POSSESSION NOTICE [Rule 8 (1) and (2)]

Whereas, The Authorized Officer of the Secured Creditor mentioned herein, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (SARFEE) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice calling upon the borrower(s) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Indostar Home Finance Private Limited has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date mentioned against each property.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indostar Home Finance Private Limited for the amount mentioned below interest and other charges thereon.

Loan Account Number	Borrower(s) & Property Details	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of Possession	Possession Status
LNWZLAP-0220020420	1.LAKSHMANARAO PUNNITHI 2.SEETHALAKSHMI PUNNITHI	Rs. 4.53,224/- (Rupees Four Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Four Only) DATE: 22-Nov-2023	08-02-2024	POSSESSION
LNWZBL-0619001926	1.RADHAKRISHNA DILLI 2.SUMALATHA DILLI	Rs. 15,36,941/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Forty One Only) DATE: 22-Nov-2023	09-02-2024	POSSESSION
LNWZLAP-12210021072	1.CHANDURAMESH BANDARU 2.KANAKA MAHALAKSHMI BANDARU	Rs. 7,19,746/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six Only) DATE: 22-Nov-2023	09-02-2024	POSSESSION
LNWZLAP-12210021072	1.CHANDURAMESH BANDARU 2.KANAKA MAHALAKSHMI BANDARU	Rs. 7,19,746/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Six Only) DATE: 22-Nov-2023	09-02-2024	POSSESSION

Property Bearing: - All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Bearing Rco Siba Building And Residential Building In An Extent 30 Sq Yards On Ground Floor, Plinth Area 352 Sq Ft S. No. 26, Situated At Vempadam Village - Pusapattana Mandal, Vizianagaram District Measurements, East To West: 11 Feet North To South: 32 Feet, Total Extent: 39 Sq Yards. Four Boundaries: - East House belongs to Pinninti Narayana Swamy, South: Tached House belongs to Borithu Ramunaidu, West: House belongs Karothu Laxmi, North: Cg Road

Property Bearing: - All That Piece And Parcel A Site Measuring An Extent Of South Part 53.5 Sq Yards Or 44,733 Sq Mtr, Out Of Total Extent Of 107 Sq Yards, Bearing Plot No. 903AR No. 404 Together With Rco Building Plinth 480 Sq Ft, Bearing Municipal Door No. 8-149, Situated In Aganampudi R. Colony, Sector-2 Kondaryavallasa Area Covered By Survey No. 1272 Of Aganampudi Village Within The Limits Of Greater Visakhapatnam Municipal Corporation Area Gajuwaka Mandal, Lakshapalem Sub Registrar, Visakhapatnam District Andhra Pradesh Four Boundaries: - North: Plot No. 903A North Part Of Bandaru Nagarman, South: Plot No. 902 Of Balreddy Salayayana House, East: Road, West: Property Of Lanka Appa Rao

necessary to confirm with the current quarter presentation.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 29.05.2024

By Order of the Board
For TGV SRAAC LIMITED,
Sd/-

(K.KARUNAKAR RAO)
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR & CEO
ELECTED AS CHAIRMAN OF THE MEETING
(DIN : 02031367)

For More Details Contact :
HARISH NAGULA, Mobile : 9177710179
(Reserves the right to alter the number of accounts to be
auctioned & / postpone / cancel the auction without any prior notice)



SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726 Tel Ph: 08518-280063
Fax No: 08518-280090; Website: www.tvggroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the fourth quarter/ year ended 31st March, 2024 (Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	17512.94	22489.43	45543.14	88950.89	168422.59	22489.43	45543.14	88816.18
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3215.08	2932.18	7859.47	11958.54	19048.27	2932.77	7855.00	11813.23
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2716.10	2345.65	7859.47	10873.03	19048.27	2346.24	7855.00	10727.71
Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2097.83	1662.64	7115.05	8042.36	15431.94	1663.23	7110.58	7897.04
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1647.39)	234.40	1724.94	5732.09	18673.61	234.99	1720.47	5586.77
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	—	—	—	78489.33	73387.96	—	—	78344.69
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	12.22	9.69	41.45	46.86	89.90	9.69	41.43	46.01
Basic	12.22	9.69	41.45	46.86	89.90	9.69	41.43	46.01
Diluted								

Note :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the fourth quarter / year ended 31st March , 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tvggroup.com

2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 28th May, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date : 28th May, 2024
Place : Kurnool

Business Standard 30/5/2024

Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction
CIN: U67100MH2007PLC1717
Retail Central & Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off CS
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE SECURED AS
RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT C
WITH PROVISIO TO RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (EN
The financial facilities of Assignor have been assigned to Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Ci
trusts mentioned clearly in column provided. Pursuant to the said assignment, EARC stepped in
secured creditor. That EARC, in its capacity as secured creditor, had taken possession of the t
SARFAESI Act and Rules there under.
Notice of 30 Days is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower and
assets mortgaged in favor of the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been
will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis, for recov
together with further interest, and other expenses/costs thereon deducted for any money recd
Price and the Earnest Money Deposit are mentioned below for each property.
This Notice shall be treated as notice of sale as required under rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of Sec
DETAILS OF SECURED ASSET PUT FOR AUCTION

Sl. No	Loan Account No	Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor	Trust Name	Name of Bank & Branch	Total Outstanding
1.	LHYD08 L0000068 196/ EHFL	1. Mr. VARANASI NAGA SAI DINA KAR ("Borrower") 2. Mrs. RAMYASAI NORI ("Co-Borrower")	EARC TRUST SC 451	ICICI Bank Ltd 000405131109 ICIC0000004 Nariman Point	Rs. 28,93,41

DETAILS OF THE MORTGAGED PROPERTY: All that the Flat No. 403 in Fourth Floor, 1 area 665.00 Square feet together with an undivided share of land measuring 22.00 Sq yards, on Plot Nos. 35, 42 and 43, in Survey No. 117, 151 and 152, situated at Sri Serilingampally Mandal under GHMC Serilingampally Circle, Ranga Reddy District, Tel North: Neighbour's Land. SOUTH : Plot No. 41 and Plot No. 36, EAST 30'-0" Wide Road FLAT BOUNDARIES: NORTH : Open To Sky, SOUTH: Flat No. 404, EAST : Open To Sky

1.	LELRSTH0 000448569 /EHFL	1.Mr. MERUGU GANGAD-HA RAO ("Borrower") 2.Mrs. MERUGU ANITHA ("Co-Borrower")	EARC TRUST SC 459	ICICI Bank Ltd 000405131157 ICIC0000004 Nariman Point	Rs. 29,71,
----	--------------------------	---	-------------------	---	------------

DETAILS OF THE MORTGAGED PROPERTY: The West-Godavari District, Pedavegi Grampanchayat, Ramannapalem Village S.No.75/21, 96.8.0 Square Yards in, D.No.2-130 East: Road, West: Property of Ukkusuri Ramakur Yadau, North: Property of Bandi Ranga

3.	LVI- JSTH00000 24001EHFL	1.Mr. MARDANI APPARAO (Borrower) 2.Mr. VENKATA RAMANA MARDANI (Co-Borrower)	EARC TRUST SC 459	ICICI Bank Ltd 000405131157 ICIC0000004 Nariman Point	Rs. 28,02,202.
----	--------------------------	--	-------------------	---	----------------

DETAILS OF THE MORTGAGED PROPERTY: Schedule A: Property bearing Plot No. 7, if Penamalluru Mandal Krishna Dist. Palamala Sub-Registrar measuring 382.78 sq.yards o Plot No. 8- 65.00 feet, South: 33 Feet Wide Road - 65.00 feet East: 33 Feet Wide Road- Schedule B: Property bearing Flat F.F. 4, 1st Floor, of Sai Sadhana Kanuru Village and Gr under Palamala Sub-registrar Admeasuring of 30 Sq.yds UDS, with plinth area of 663 Sft, the 100 sq. ft Car parking in semi-finished stage with all easement rights in the Schedule for Flat No. 3 and Flat No. 4, East : Open To Sky, West: Common Corridor and common F

Important Information regarding Auction

1	All Demand Drafts (DD) shall be drawn in favor of Trust name as mentioned above
2	Last Date of Submission of EMD Received 1 day prior to the date of au
3	Place for Submission of Bids At Edelweiss House, 1st Floor, Kallina,
4	Place of Auction (Web Site for Auction) E-Auction (https://auction.edelweiss)
5	Contact Persons with Phone Nos. Customer care: 1800 266 6540
6	Date & Time of Inspection of the Property As per prior appointment

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in EAF

Place: MUMBAI
Date: 29.05.2024

For Ede
Edelweiss
Asset Reconstruction

హాలు అనూకీ చేయడానికి దిగి ప్రమాదంలో నీటి వయంలో నిక్కుకోని మృతి చెందారు. ఇప్పటికైనా ఇటువంటి ప్రాంతాలలో సంబంధిత కాళి అధికారులు స్పందించి హెచ్చరిక బోర్డులు ఏర్పాటు చేయడంతో పాటు ప్రజలను అప్రమత్తం చేయాల్సిన అవసరం ఎంతైనా ఉందని విశ్లేషకులు భావిస్తున్నారు. ఇరువురు కుటుంబాలకు చెందిన నలుగురు వ్యక్తులు నీటి ప్రవాహానికి కొట్టుకుపోవడంతో కుటుంబ సభ్యులంతా కన్నీరు మున్నీరై తలదెట్టుకుతున్నారు. మృతుడు సునీల్ కుమార్ భార్య ఇచ్చిన పిల్లడు మేరకు కేసు నమోదు చేసి పోలీసులు దర్యాప్తు చేస్తున్నారు.



మళ్ళీ జగన్ సీఎం కావాలి

మంత్రి ఉషశ్రీచరణ్

తిరుమల, ప్రభుత్వ ప్రతినిధి: ఆంధ్రప్రదేశ్ రాష్ట్రానికి మళ్ళీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి జగన్మోహన్ రెడ్డి కావాలని తిరుమల శ్రీవేంకటేశ్వరస్వామివారిని ప్రార్థించినట్లు మంత్రి ఉషశ్రీచరణ్ తెలిపారు. బుధవారం ఉదయం ఆమె కుటుంబ సభ్యులతో కలిసి తిరుమల శ్రీవారిని దర్శించుకున్నారు.

ఈ సందర్భంగా ఆలయం వెలుపల ఆమె విలేజరులతో మాట్లాడుతూ జూన్ 4 న ఎన్నికల రిజల్ట్ ఉందికాబట్టి, ఈ ఐదు సంవత్సరాలు ప్రజలం దరికి క రాధా మంచి పథకాలను అమలు చేశామన్నారు. అదేవిధంగా అనంతపురం ఉమ్మడిజిల్లా పర్యటనాన్ని పెనుగొండ నియోజవర్గం మంచి మెజారిటీతో గెలుపొందాలని స్వామివారిని ప్రార్థించినట్లు తెలిపారు.

క్ర.సం.	వివరాలు	(19-298.05)	(19,789.92)
8	సెక్యూరిటీస్ ప్రీమియం రిజర్వ్	570.57	1,570.57
9	నాన్ కంట్రీంగ్ ఇంటర్వెన్స్	-	-
10	నికర సంపద	(16,925.34)	(11,426.81)
11	చెల్లించిన చెడితే కాపిటల్ నిర్మించవలసిన అకౌంట్	34,911.90	23,050.00
12	అప్పటికే ఉండిన రిడిముట్ ప్రాధాన్యత నోటులు	-	-
13	చెడితే తగ్గిది రిడిముట్	(2.06)	(2.02)
14	ప్రతి తగ్గిది వాల్ అర్జనలు (ప్రతివారూ రూ.10/- చొప్పున) (కాపాడుకున్న మరియు నిలిచిపోయిన కార్పొరేషన్ కార్డు) బేసిక్ మరియు డైల్యూటిడ్	(19.31)	(203.30)
15	కాపిటల్ రిఫండ్ రిజర్వ్	-	-
16	డివిడెండ్ రిఫండ్ రిజర్వ్	-	-
17	చెడితే పరిశీలన కవరేజ్ రిమిని	(2.49)	(4.76)
18	ఇంటర్వెన్స్ పర్మిట్ కవరేజ్ రిమిని	(3.49)	(5.76)

గమనిక:

- 1) పై అడిట్ చేసిన ఫలితాలు అడిట్ కమిటీచే సమీక్షించబడినవి మరియు వరుసగా 27.05.2024 మరియు 29.05.2024న జరిగిన వారి సమావేశాల వద్ద థైర్స్ చే అమోదించబడినవి.
- 2) 31 మార్చి 2024తో ముగిసిన వార్షిక త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరం కొరకు పై అర్థిక ఫలితాలు చట్టబద్ధమైన అడిట్ చేసిన మరియు సమీక్ష నిర్వహించబడినవి.
- 3) 31.03.2024 మరియు 31.03.2023 తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం కొరకు సంఖ్యలు పూర్తి అర్థిక సంవత్సరం మరియు సంబంధిత అర్థిక సంవత్సరం యొక్క మూడవ త్రైమాసికం వరకు సంవత్సరం నుండి తేడికి వరకు గల వాని మధ్య బ్యాలెన్సింగ్ సంఖ్యలు.
- 4) న్యాయదా పన్ను అప్రై రూ.38.15 కోట్లు ఉపయోగించని పన్ను నష్టాల పరిశీలన పోర్టలు లిడి పై గుర్తించనందున కంపెనీ భవిష్యత్లో వాటిని రికవరీ చేసే స్థితిలో లేదు.
- 5) పెరి (లిస్టింగ్ అర్బిగ్మెంట్ మరియు డిస్క్లొజర్ అవశ్యకతలు) రెగ్యులేషన్ 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద సంబంధిత స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్ లలో డాక్యుమెంట్ చేయబడి మార్చి 31, 2024తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరం కొరకు అడిట్ చేయిన అర్థిక ఫలితాలు యొక్క సవరించిన సమానా యొక్క సారాంశం పైన ఇవ్వబడినవి.
- 6) మార్చి 31, 2024తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరం కొరకు కంపెనీ యొక్క అడిట్ చేసిన అర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క పూర్తి సమానా కంపెనీ యొక్క వెబ్ సైట్ (www.panyamcements.in) మరియు దివిజన్ రిమిని యొక్క వెబ్ సైట్ (www.bseindia.com) పై కూడా పెట్టుబడిదారులకు అందుబాటులో కలవు.

for Panyam Cements & Mineral Industries Limited

Sd/-
Jagathrakshaka Srinisha
(Managing Director)

Place : Chennai
Date : May 29, 2024

SREE RAYALASEEMA HI-STRENGTH HYPO LIMITED

Regd Office: Gondiparla, KURNOOL-518004 (A. P.) CIN. L24110AP2005PLC045726 Tel Ph: 08518-280063
Fax No: 08518-280090; Website: www.tgvgroup.com; E-mail id: companysecretary@srhl.com



Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results for the fourth quarter/ year ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. in lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	17512.94	22489.43	45543.14	88950.89	168422.59	17378.23	22489.43	45543.14	85816.18	168422.59
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	3215.06	2932.18	7859.47	11958.54	19048.27	3072.12	2932.77	7855.00	11813.23	19041.75
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2716.10	2345.65	7859.47	10873.03	19048.27	2573.13	2346.24	7855.00	10727.71	19041.75
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2097.83	1662.64	7115.05	8042.36	15431.94	1954.86	1663.23	7110.59	7897.04	15425.42
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1647.39)	234.40	1724.94	5732.09	18673.61	(1790.36)	234.99	1720.47	5588.77	18667.09
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48	1716.48
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	---	---	---	78489.33	73387.96	---	---	---	78344.69	73376.29
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)										
Basic	12.22	9.69	41.45	46.86	89.90	11.39	9.69	41.43	46.01	89.87
Diluted	12.22	9.69	41.45	46.86	89.90	11.39	9.69	41.43	46.01	89.87

Note :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and consolidated audited financial results for the fourth quarter / year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.tgvgroup.com
2. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meetings held on 28th May, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T G Bharath
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00125087

Date : 28th May, 2024
Place : Kurnool

Andhra Prabha
30/05/2024